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lI ACT to in"n'l r;.ctions q,l-62q an4 48-664r Revised
St.rtut'is Su1-"'1o,r"n,, 1qlU, rolatinJ to the
"lnD1oyqr,11 5',curity Lay; to increase the
mtximun rr4okly !.enofit arnount; to provide an
op,.'rrativo dat.i:; to repe:l the oriuinal,jections; Jnd to rloclare .1n .lmerJency.

Be it enacted by tho people of tho:itate of Nebraska,

S.)ction 1. lh.rt seciion UA-6?u, pevised Statutes
Supplemi)nt . 19 1q, he tne:nded to rea,l as foLlocs:

q8-62q. ln individualrs u(!ek1y l,enefit amount-
shall b+: in the .tmor)nt di i:e.rrin':t in Column F in the t.rble
in this soctiorr on thc line on uhich, io Column A of such
tlb1e, thrro tl:Ferr the trrtal rlJes prid to such
individual fi)r insureri work, in that quBrtcr, of his base
poriod, in rl,ich su.tr tot,il r.l?es uore hilhest.

rIViT!1PLOYI,1 I]ST BFN EI IT TABL!]
Column A Column Il

ta Jes Paid in Heekly
Hi?hest Quartr:r Benefit
Of Base Pe'riod A6ount
$ 200.00 throu;li $ 2)0.')0... S12.00

250.00 throuJh 11C.00
100.01 throulh J-)^.n0

tl0n.,l0
rrriA.na

350.01 throu.Jhq00.01 throulhq50.01 throu;h'ri)0,^l
500.01 throuth'i'r1,li

10.00
15. 00
18. 00
20. 00
22 .00
2q.00
26.00
28. O0
10.00
32.00
3t .00
It,.00
18.00

550.0 I
600. c 1

6s0.01
700.01
7 50.0 1

800.01
8s0.0 1

throu,;h
throuJh
through
t-hr ough
throu JhthrouJh
throu lh

60/).^0
651.t0
7r)).c:l
7r).1r
ii'l i) . /) 

^iJ5^.00
r0c.ri0

1.0C0.01 throulh'1,1a0.1q q4.C0
45.00

q00.01 through qr)C.0o ....
950.01 throuJh 1,100.00 . .. .

t,0-:0.01 throIgh 1, 1C0.0o
1, 10r.01 throufh 1,150.r0
1,200.01 through 1.250.0q
1,300.01 throulh 1,150.C0
1, ]5C.0f through 1,tr00.00

rl0. 00q2.00

'l ,15C.01 throlrth 1,251.0C .. . 50.00
qn.00

52.00

56. ^058.00

1,250.0 1 throu,lh 1,100.C0 . 54.00
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1.

I,q'i1.-1'l
1,'rr').1t)

1,4C0.01
1,4trO.C1
1,5f0.01
1, 550.11
1,6^0.0 I
1,tr'r1.01
1, 7o0.0'l
1,1\t\.t)1

thr()uJtr
t hI o I il,
thr.)r J!:
tl,ro,r 11,

throu,l
thror 1|
thr<>rt 1h
ln.l-iv-r

6n.00
62.00
64.00
66.00
6ri.0c
70. 00
72.q0
74.0C

1,55 \.
1.r")1.'l,r'i1.

rl 
-a

10
a't

1,7n1.10
1,7'rr.1t

!2

ud-ey!!

llr,-{)6').
thtlrc r-i C,lrr(rnt

1l rth r':;i,o,-t t,) ,rn
r Icrt.llt },.:1r. dh

l!"9Ql!.!!qq"!q

claimdnt- fc,r vh()m
has not expi red

!

:;i'c. z. l'litt .;e'ctir;n 4tr-F,ir'), n.)vi"!:ed SttrtutCs
Supplenr:trt, l'1 74, L.' lil()nde'l t() t('.td ;ls ft)lloHs:

v
ich

prior to'1u11-l?;-1'tic !,re.-t)I:I!!Ill-4419--91--!IlE--Cg!,
the b,is;e pr:rio,l oD Hirich thr-' rr. Jht to re ceive bcnef its
r,lr; c()mputed ';hrl l t,rm.rin thr stilr'), Lut if the raJes paid
in thr: Ir j.thast 'lt) lrtoil f tlre h rse pe rir>rl lere in excoss
oF th.) d[!oJnt nr:c]rq('rt y to r.).,>ive tl''] nf,ximum He!)k1y
bencf it,rnount prr()r to Julv-1?;-19?{ tLs-o!gl4!iI9--qg!g
9I-!!l!-39!, thon, tn'i on'l v th,rn, th': ucc)"1y br:nef it
.rmount .lnd ln rxir,r)t ,In lr ll,r'l l,r-'nof it llnollnt shdll be
rerleter:linird rrn,lr:t .; 'Ction:i \t\-a?q to Ut\-6?6 ()n C1,1ims
foLleekr; :;rlr1;c tJ^nt to Ju17-12;-19
S!_!h1!-C!! {Ltl!ln tli,r L )mtrind,-'r of
ycar.

l._l3l!.

7rr the apeErtive da!c
!iuch current benefit

r>ri Jinal sections 4tl-624 and
s!pI]1oncnt, 1q74, rrt-. repealed.

1;oc. l. !!-u__!!-!_:.!.r.!l_!gug!9-9!s.!g!i!e-9!-J.u!9

sec. lr. Th;rt
4il-669, ilevise,l :t.rtut\):i

5e(--. \. Sincrr 'rn en()r J(rncy (:xists;, this act
shtll bc in f rrll f,rrc.r ,rnd t lk,-1 ef fcct, f rom ,tnd af ter
its pls:;.r.ro dnd ,rpprovll, .tccorrlinJ to Idu.
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